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Volkswagem

Amarok 2.0 TDI
78520692 JG JTS MT VW CDBA AMAROK 2.0 TDI 2010/...C/CAB.C/RET e
78580692 JG JTS MT VW CDBA AMAROK 2.0 TDI 2010/...5/CAB.C/RET e
78530692 JG JTS SUP.VW CDBA AMAROK 2.0 TDI 2010/...C/CAB.C/RET 9
78540692 JG JTS SUP.VW CDBA AMAROK 2.0 TDI 2010/...S/CAB.C/RET o
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO
58535102 03L103383BF JT CABECOTE 1,45MM 1PICK
58535202 03L103383BG JT CABECOTE 1,50MM 2PICK
58535302 03L103383BH JT CABECOTE 1,55MM 3PICK 1 1
58545340 03L103483C JT TPA VALVULA 1111
58545130 03L253039E JT COLETOR ESCAPE 1 111
58545240 03L129717D JT COLETOR ADMISSAO 1 1 11
RE07895F 35748710 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 11
RE08384T 32*47*10 RETENTOR COMANDO 1111
RE09107F 4,5*8,5%9,3 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 1616 16
58535830 2H0253115 JT TUBO ESCAPE 1 111
58535930 03L145215K JT BOMBA VACUO 1111
58536030 03L145757P JT RETORNO OLEO I 111
88524940 KIT BORRACHA L1
88525040 KIT BORRACHA 11
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Ranger 2.2 / TRANSIT 2.2
74115282 3G JTS TRANSIT 2.2 TDCI 16V 2012/... RANGER 2.2 2013/...C/CAB...C/RET...TRASEIRO
74185282 JG JTS TRANSIT 2.2 TDCI 16V 2012/... RANGER 2.2 2013/...5/CAB...S/RET...TRASEIRO ()
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO
54176702 BK3Q6051A1C JT CABECOTE 1,20MM
54176802 BK3Q6051C1C JT CABECOTE 1,10MM 1
54176140 BK2Q6K260AA JT TPA VALVULA 11
54175730 2C1Q-9448-AB JT ESCAPE 11
RE09083T 50*90*8,5/13,5 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 11
RE09117F 36*50*7 RETENTOR COMANDO 22
RE09084T 5,5*12*18,5 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 16
54175440 XS7Q-8565-AA JT ADMISSAO 8 8
84171630 3S7Q-6710-AA JT CARTER 11
RE09082T RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
54175930 6C1Q-9L461-BB JT BASE TURBINA 11
54176067 JT ENTRADA OLEO TURBO 11
54175231 YC1Q-6L050-AD JT DISTRIBUICAO 11
84172040 KIT BORRACHA 11

54176140

54176702 - 54176802 -
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Mercedes Bens

OM651 SPRINTER 311/415/515 CDI 2.1 16V 2012

76112702 JG JTS MT MERCEDES OM651 SPRINTER 311/415/515 CDI 2.1 16V 2012/...C/RET e
76132702 JG JTS SUP.MERCEDES OM651 SPRINTER 311/415/515 CDI 2.1 16V 2012/...C/RET 0
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRIQAO
56177302 6510160220 JT CABECOTE 11
56177240 6510160321 JT TPA VALVULA 11
56177540 6510140080 JT CARTER 1
56177640 6510910060 JT ADMISSAO 11
56177432 6511420580 JT ESCAPE 11
RE09115F 60*75%*7.5/8.5 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
RE09116F 96*114*9 RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
RE09203F 5*8.5*9.5 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 16
56177730 JT TUBO ESCAPE 11
56177830 6510961180 JT TAMPA TRASEIRA CABECOTE 11
56177918 6511422680 JT VALVULA EGR 11
56178030 6510960480 JT TURBO 11
56178130 6511420380 JT VALVULA EGR 11
56178230 6511420480 JT VALVULA EGR 11
56178330 6511421280 JT VALVULA EGR 11
56178430 6511421380 JT VALVULA EGR 11
56178530 6511422380 JT VALVULA EGR 11
56178630 6510960280 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
56178730 6512380180 JT BOMBA OLEO |
56178830 6511422480 JT TROCADOR CALOR 11
86152740 KIT BORRACHA 1
86152840 KIT BORRACHA SUPERIOR 1
( ° 7
- [ |¢]
56177240
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Hyundai
HR GRDI 2.5 16V

70410792 JG JTS SUP D4CB HR GRDI 2.5 16V 2012/...C/RET
70430792 JG JTS MT D4CB HR GRDI 2.5 16V 2012/...C/RET
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRI(;AO
50407902 22311-4A700 JT CABECOTE
50408040 22441-4A700 JT TPA VALVULA
50408130 285134A001 JT ESCAPE
50408230 283554A001 JT ADMISSAO
RE09112F 91%114*9 RETENTOR TRASEIRO
RE09113F 48%62*8 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO
RE09114F 5,8%11,75*19,2 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA
50408330 264514A200 JT RESFRIADOR OLEO
50408467 JT BOMBA DAGUA
50408530 28247-4A000 JT RETORNO OLEO
50408630 28251-42540 JT TURBO
50408730 28255-42540 JT TURBO
50408830 JT ENTRADA OLEO
80400240 JT BORRACHA
80400340 JT BORRACHA
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Sonata 2.7 24V
70410832 3G JTS MT HYUNDAI SONATA G6BA 2.7 24V C/RET [2)
70430832 JG JTS SUP.HYUNDAI SONATA G6BA 2.7 24V C/RET 0
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRIQAO
50406502 22311-37320 JT CABECOTE 11
50406602 22311-37310 JT CABECOTE 11
50407240 22411-37110 JT TPA VALVULA 22
RE05307S RETENTOR COMANDO 4 4
RE07829V RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
RE02629F RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
50408867 28411-37200 JT ADMISSAO 22
50408967 29215-37270 JT ADMISSAO 11
50408730 28521-37104 JT ESCAPE 22
RE07660V RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 2424
50409167 JT BOMBA DAGUA 1
50409230 JT BOMBA DAGUA 2
50909030 25100-37202 JT BOMBA DAGUA 1
80400340 KIT BORRACHA 1
80400440 KIT BORRACHA 1
N _O.
000
50406502 50406602 50407240
O QO OO Qo>
Of ( j
50408730 50408867 50408967
50409030 50409167 50409230
e e o
000
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CUMMINS ISBe 4.5

78310772 JG JTS MT CUMMINS ISBe4.5/QSB 4.5 C/RET © |

78330771 JG JTS SUP.CUMMINS ISBe4.5/QSB 4.5 C/RET (2]

78330770 JG JTS INF.CUMMINS ISBe4.5/QSB 4.5 C/RET [ 1)

N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO

58330402 4932209 JT CABECOTE 11
58329340 4899228 JT TPA VALVULA 11
58329440 4899230 JT TPA VALVULA INF 11
58327940 4899877 JT CARTER 11
58325431 3955339 JT ESCAPE 4 4
58313067 3938153 JT ADMISSAO 11
RE08429V 6.25%12.6*14 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULAR 16 16
RE08427T 78%100*12.5/16 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 11
RE05287T 130%150*14 RETENTOR TRASEIRO 11
58318467 3969988 JT ADMISSAO 11
58330767 3819900 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
58329132 3932475 JT BASE TURBINA 11
58330830 4896254 JT BASE TURBINA 11
88320440 KIT BORRACHA SUP 11
58328347 4896409 JT FILTRO OLEO 11
58328247 4895742 JT RESFRIADOR OLEO 11
58328130 4890024 JT BORRIFADOR BICO RESE 4 4
58328467 4896897 JT BOMBA HIDRAULICA 11
58304616 3939258 JT BOMBA COMBUSTIVEL 11
58328030 4898301 JT CONEXAO SUCCAO OLEO 11
58310647 4898280 JT BOMBA HIDRAULICA 1 1
58330967 3949562 JT TUBO OLEO 11
88320540 KIT ARR/BO INF 1 1

"58330402 ' 58327940
58328130

58329340 58329440

58328467 58310647 58330830
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78330751
78330750

CUMMINS ISBe 6.7
78310752 JGJTSMT CUMMINS ISBe6.7/QSB 6.7 C/RET @

JG JTS SUP.CUMMINS ISBe6.7/QSB 6.7 C/RET
JG JTS INF.CUMMINS ISBe6.7/QSB 6.7 C/RET

N°ABR

58330302
58328740
58328640
58328540
58325431
58331067
RE08429V
RE08427T
RE05287T
58318467
58330767
58329132
58330830
88320640
58328347
58328247
58328130
58328467
58304616
58328030
58310647
58330967
88320740

N°ORIGINAL

4932210
4899231
4899226
4897861/4948344
3955339
3947530

78%100%12,5/16
130*150*14
3969988
3819900
3932475
4896254

4896409
4895742
4890024
4896897
3939258
4898301
4898280
3949562

DESCRICAO

JT CABECOTE
JT TPA VALVULA

JT TPA VALVULA INF

JT CARTER

JT ESCAPE

JT ADMISSAO

RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA
RETENTOR DIANTEIRO
RETENTOR TRASEIRO

JT ADMISSAO

JT RETORNO OLEO

JT BASE TURBINA

JT BASE TURBINA

KIT ARR/BO SUP.

JT FILTRO OLEO

JT RESFRIADOR OLEO

JT BORRIFADOR BICO RESE
JT BOMBA HIDRAULICA

JT BOMBA COMBUSTIVEL
JT CONEXAO SUCCAO OLEO
JT BOMBA HIDRAULICA

JT TUBO OLEO

KIT ARR/BO INE.
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CUMMINS ISF 3.8
78310732  JGJTS MT CUMMINS ISF 3.8 C/RET @
78330732  JGJTS SUP CUMMINS ISF 3.8 C/RET o
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO
58330602 4943051 JT CABECOTE 11
58331330 4983020 JT ADMISSAO 11
RE08429V 6,25%12,6%14 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 16
RE08427T 78%100*125/16 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
RE05287T 130*150*14 RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
58331140 4946239 JT TPA VALVULA 11
58331240 4995750 JT CARTER 1
58325431 3955339 JT ESCAPE 44
58331430 4980605 JT BOMBA OLEO 1
58331530 4990276 JT FILTRO OELO 1
RE09123F 24*40*7 RETENTOR BOMBA OLEO 1
58331640 4940584 JT VEDADOR VALVULA 4 4
58328467 4896897 JT BOMBA HIDRAULICA 1
58330767 3819900 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
58329132 3932475 JT BASE TURBINA 11
58331730 5255538 JT TURBO 11
58331830 4995186 JT TUBO ESCAPE 11
88320840 KIT ARR/BO 1
88321140 KIT ARR/BO 1
°4 \*4 A° 4
| N 58331240 |
58331330
58330602
58331140 A9 o @ o
58331430 RE08429V 58330767 58331530
58331730 58325431 58331830 58329132 58328467
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CUMMINS ISF 2.8
78310712 JG JTS MT CUMMINS ISF 2.8 C/RET 9
78330712 JG JTS SUP CUMMINS ISF 2.8 C/RET 0
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRICAO
58330502 5257187 JT CABECOTE 11
58332040 5255312 JT TPA VALVULA 11
58332140 5256541 JT CARTER 1
56332267 4983654 JT ADMISSAO 11
58332330 5261421 JT ESCAPE 11
RE09119F 4976170 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 16
RE09122T 5265267 RETENTOR TRASEIRO 1
RE09118T 5265266 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
58332440 5255313 JT VEDADOR VALVULA 4 4
58332540 5255314 JT PRISIONEIRO TPA VALVULA 4 4
58332630 5262686 JT BOMBA OLEO 1
58330767 3819900 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
58332730 5264426 JT TUBO ESCAPE 11
58331730 5255538 JT TURBO 11
58329132 3932475 JT BASE TURBINA 11
58332840 5264477 JT CAMARA ENGRENAGEM 1
58332940 5262903 ]T RESFRIADOR OLEO 1
58333040 5263530 JT CARCAGCA ENGRENAGEM 1
58331830 4995186 JT TUBO ESCAPE 11
88320940 KIT DE BORRACHAS 1
88321020 KIT DE ARRUELAS 1
58330502 58332267

(
58332330 58332630

58332940 58332840 58333040
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71810492 JG JTS MT RENAULT MOT MASTER 2.3 16V DCI 2013/...C/RET,EXCETO FLANGE TRASEIRO e
71830492 JG JTS SUP.RENAULT M9T MASTER 2.3 16V DCI 2013/...C/RET o
N°ABR N°ORIGINAL DESCRIQAO

51807902 8200805657 JT CABECOTE 11
51808240 8200847056 JT TPA VALVULA 11
51808130 8200975931 JT COL. ESCAPE 11
51808030 8200363223 JT ADMISSAO 11
RE09124T 7701476859 RETENTOR TRASEIRO
RE09125T 7701476858 RETENTOR DIANTEIRO 1
RE09107F 8200496321 RETENTOR HASTE VALVULA 16 16
51808830 7701062206 BOMBA VACUO 11
51809130 7701062171 VALVULA EGR 11
51808930 8200577398 VALVULA EGR-TUBO 22
51809030 VALVULE EGR-TUBO 2 2
51808330 206910004R TUBO ESCAPE 11
51808430 8200805558 JT TURBO 11
51808730 7701066285 JT RETORNO OLEO 11
51808530 8200803945 JT TURBO 11
51808630 8200753707 JT TURBO 11
81800540 KIT ARR/BO 1
81800640 KIT ARR/BO SUPERIOR 1

51807902 51808240 51808130
QO > L
51808030
RE09124T RE09125T RE09107F
51808830 51809130 51808930 51808330
51809030 51808430 51808730 51808530
NOND A OODOD
G 998 5000
51808630 81800540 81800640
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